Construction $2,734 $2,707 $2,681 $2,657 $2,634 $2,612 $2,591 $2,571 $2,552 $2,534 $2,517 $2,501 $2,486 $2,471 $2,457 $2,444 $2,431 $2,420 $2,408 $2,398 $2,387

Piers / Breakwater $30,462 $30,076 $29,697 $29,326 $28,962 $28,606 $28,256 $27,914 $27,578 $27,249 $26,927 $26,611 $26,302 $25,999 $25,701 $25,410 $25,125 $24,845 $24,571 $24,302 $24,039

Total Depreciable Book Value at End $33,856 $33,483 $33,116 $32,753 $32,396 $32,045 $31,698 $31,358 $31,023 $30,694 $30,371 $30,053 $29,741 $29,434 $29,134 $28,839 $28,549 $28,265 $27,986 $27,713 $27,445

Book Value of Land $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807 $14,807

Total Net Asset Value $48,663 $48,290 $47,923 $47,560 $47,203 $46,852 $46,505 $46,165 $45,830 $45,501 $45,178 $44,860 $44,548 $44,241 $43,941 $43,646 $43,356 $43,072 $42,793 $42,520 $42,252

Draft

Greater Victoria Harbour Authority GVHA Cash Flow Evaluation ($000) Income Cash Flow

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Pro Forma Income Statement

GVHA Shipping Revenue:

Cruise Passenger Operations Revenue

Pax @ $6.40 $1,905 $1,749 $1,749 $1,749 $1,749 $1,749 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662 $1,662

Pax @ $0.70 $282 $259 $259 $259 $259 $259 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246 $246

Bundling @$1.60 $472 $433 $433 $433 $433 $433 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411 $411

Berthage & Service & Facilities $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20

sub total $2,679 $2,461 $2,461 $2,461 $2,461 $2,461 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339 $2,339

Cruise Passenger Support $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299 $299

Total Cruise Passenger Revenue $2,978 $2,760 $2,760 $2,760 $2,760 $2,760 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638 $2,638

Non Cruise Vessel & Warehouse
Revenues

$48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48 $48

Total Shipping Revenue $3,026 $2,808 $2,808 $2,808 $2,808 $2,808 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686 $2,686

Property Services Revenue $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400

Marine Transportation Revenue $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200

Total Ogden Point Revenue $3,626 $3,408 $3,408 $3,408 $3,408 $3,408 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286 $3,286

GVHA Operating Expenses:

General Operating Expenses $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250

Repairs and Maintenance $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325 $325

Insurance $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125

Property Taxes $550 $558 $567 $575 $584 $593 $601 $610 $620 $629 $638 $648 $658 $667 $677 $688 $698 $708 $719 $730 $741

Administrative Expenses $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550